
1 Franches-Montagnes 3 1189.3

Wyss Emeric Franches-Montagnes 3 101.8 102.1 99.3 99.8 403.0 17

Mercier Bastien Franches-Montagnes 3 97.8 102.4 100.5 98.6 399.3 18

Criblez Dave Franches-Montagnes 3 95.2 98.5 97.4 95.9 387.0 9

2 TSA 1183.7

Nobs Gauthier TSA 100.8 98.7 102.0 98.1 399.6 16

Laville Léonard TSA 100.8 99.3 98.0 98.0 396.1 15

Laville Kilian TSA 96.2 95.2 98.6 98.0 388.0 6

3 Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 1167.5

Keller Janina Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 100.4 98.6 98.9 97.9 395.8 14

Marquis Dejan Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 94.9 97.3 98.2 98.0 388.4 10

Wymann Sarah Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 94.1 98.5 93.4 97.3 383.3 9

4 Franches-Montagnes 1 1160.9

Laissue Luca Franches-Montagnes 1 95.7 99.0 97.3 100.0 392.0 10

Gogniat Roland Franches-Montagnes 1 94.9 95.2 99.0 97.5 386.6 13

Beuret Fabian Franches-Montagnes 1 94.5 96.8 98.4 92.6 382.3 14

5 Val Terbi 1 1159.0

Stettler Oriane Val Terbi 1 97.0 96.5 98.7 97.9 390.1 11

Barth Pierre Val Terbi 1 93.2 98.0 98.7 97.2 387.1 12

Albietz Kilian Val Terbi 1 96.0 96.7 98.0 91.1 381.8 8

6 Franches-Montagnes 2 1119.2

Laissue Jana Franches-Montagnes 2 97.5 97.0 93.6 96.3 384.4 12

Acquavia Giulia Franches-Montagnes 2 97.2 89.9 91.3 93.6 372.0 7

Chaignat Richard Franches-Montagnes 2 84.7 96.8 89.7 91.6 362.8 6

7 Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 963.7

Vonnez Emy Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 91.0 91.0 88.2 88.9 359.1 5

Keller Marlies Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 88.3 83.3 87.5 82.1 341.2 3

Girardin Aline Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 53.6 71.1 68.7 70.0 263.4 1

8 Val Terbi 2 777.1

Lachat Robin Val Terbi 2 97.6 96.8 97.4 100.0 391.8 12

Beuchat Olivier Val Terbi 2 98.8 94.3 94.5 97.7 385.3 14

Tireur Val Terbi 2

Championnat de Groupes FAC 10m - debout        Finale 2026

TK/20.02.26



Total Mouches

1 Wyss Emeric Franches-Montagnes 3 101.8 102.1 99.3 99.8 403.0 17

2 Nobs Gauthier TSA 100.8 98.7 102.0 98.1 399.6 16

3 Mercier Bastien Franches-Montagnes 3 97.8 102.4 100.5 98.6 399.3 18

4 Laville Léonard TSA 100.8 99.3 98.0 98.0 396.1 15

5 Keller Janina Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 100.4 98.6 98.9 97.9 395.8 14

6 Laissue Luca Franches-Montagnes 1 95.7 99.0 97.3 100.0 392.0 10

7 Lachat Robin Val Terbi 2 97.6 96.8 97.4 100.0 391.8 12

8 Stettler Oriane Val Terbi 1 97.0 96.5 98.7 97.9 390.1 11

9 Marquis Dejan Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 94.9 97.3 98.2 98.0 388.4 10

10 Laville Kilian TSA 96.2 95.2 98.6 98.0 388.0 6

11 Barth Pierre Val Terbi 1 93.2 98.0 98.7 97.2 387.1 12

12 Criblez Dave Franches-Montagnes 3 95.2 98.5 97.4 95.9 387.0 9

13 Gogniat Roland Franches-Montagnes 1 94.9 95.2 99.0 97.5 386.6 13

14 Beuchat Olivier Val Terbi 2 98.8 94.3 94.5 97.7 385.3 14

15 Laissue Jana Franches-Montagnes 2 97.5 97.0 93.6 96.3 384.4 12

16 Wymann Sarah Mervelier-Montsevelier 1 94.1 98.5 93.4 97.3 383.3 9

17 Beuret Fabian Franches-Montagnes 1 94.5 96.8 98.4 92.6 382.3 14

18 Albietz Kilian Val Terbi 1 96.0 96.7 98.0 91.1 381.8 8

19 Acquavia Giulia Franches-Montagnes 2 97.2 89.9 91.3 93.6 372.0 7

20 Chaignat Richard Franches-Montagnes 2 84.7 96.8 89.7 91.6 362.8 6

21 Vonnez Emy Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 91.0 91.0 88.2 88.9 359.1 5

22 Keller Marlies Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 88.3 83.3 87.5 82.1 341.2 3

23 Girardin Aline Mervelier-Montsevelier 2 53.6 71.1 68.7 70.0 263.4 1
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